Gifts and Hospitality Register

Date Period:

Occasion Date

11/01/2024

01/02/2024

07/02/2024

08/02/2024

10/02/2024

12/02/2024

15/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

28/02/2024

02/03/2024

06/03/2024

13/03/2024

14/03/2024

14/03/2024

18/03/2024

19/03/2024

28/03/2024

January - March 2024

Employee Submitting Claim

Yasmin Ryder

Adrian Hutchinson

Adrian Hutchinson

Adrian Hutchinson

lan Bell

Adrian Hutchinson

Adrian Hutchinson

Adrian Hutchinson

Owen White

Adrian Hutchinson

Owen White

lan Bell

Alex Bowen

Alex Bowen

lan Bell

Alex Bowen

Alex Bowen

Adrian Hutchinson

Organisation Name

Curzon Consulting

Andy Fleet Airbus

Jason Hart EBC

Dan Jones Adobe

Cyro Cyber

Curzon Consulting

VMWare

Fortinet

Niche

Softcat

Radiant Logic

BAPCO

Bip UK

Broadcom

Curzon Consulting

Microsoft

Bip Group

Panasonic

PICT-HR-REG-001 / OFFCIAL-PERSONAL

Description of Hospitality/Gift

2 x Tickets to upcoming rugby matches

Nandos lunch as part of a meeting

Rugby ticket unknown value as declined

Brunch as part of a meeting

Eng v Wales (via BP Rugby)

Invited to a dinner with corporate speaker

Lunch during meeting

Lunch as part of meeting

T3 3-in-1 Wireless Charging Station and Vicky McClure

Castle Rock Mystery Crew Book.

Event in Snowdonia

Meal at Cinamon Club with Chief Finance Officer and

Chief Product Officer.

Attended evening dinner

Lunch whilst attending policing and security show

Dinner meeting

England vs Ireland Rugby game

Drinks Reception

Dinner meeting with new CEO of Bip UK

Hotel stay at an event plus dinner

Accepted Y/N Value (Per Person)

N

£300.00

£12.00

Unknown

£14.00

£120.00

£50.00

£22.00

£12.00

£50.00

Unknown

£75.00

£50.00

£14.00

£23.00

£120.00

£12.00

£50.00

£400.00
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