Date Period: January - March 2024

Occasion Date	Employee Submitting Claim	Organisation Name	Description of Hospitality/Gift	Accepted Y/N	Value (Per Person)
11/01/2024	Yasmin Ryder	Curzon Consulting	2 x Tickets to upcoming rugby matches	N	£300.00
01/02/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	Andy Fleet Airbus	Nandos lunch as part of a meeting	Υ	£12.00
07/02/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	Jason Hart EBC	Rugby ticket unknown value as declined	N	Unknown
08/02/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	Dan Jones Adobe	Brunch as part of a meeting	Υ	£14.00
10/02/2024	Ian Bell	Cyro Cyber	Eng v Wales (via BP Rugby)	Y	£120.00
12/02/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	Curzon Consulting	Invited to a dinner with corporate speaker	N	£50.00
15/02/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	VMWare	Lunch during meeting	Υ	£22.00
26/02/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	Fortinet	Lunch as part of meeting	Υ	£12.00
26/02/2024	Owen White		T3 3-in-1 Wireless Charging Station and Vicky McClure Castle Rock Mystery Crew Book.	N	£50.00
28/02/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	Softcat	Event in Snowdonia	N	Unknown
02/03/2024	Owen White	J	Meal at Cinamon Club with Chief Finance Officer and Chief Product Officer.	Υ	£75.00
06/03/2024	Ian Bell	ВАРСО	Attended evening dinner	Υ	£50.00
13/03/2024	Alex Bowen	Bip UK	Lunch whilst attending policing and security show	Υ	£14.00
14/03/2024	Alex Bowen	Broadcom	Dinner meeting	Υ	£23.00
14/03/2024	Ian Bell	Curzon Consulting	England vs Ireland Rugby game	N	£120.00
18/03/2024	Alex Bowen	Microsoft	Drinks Reception	Υ	£12.00
19/03/2024	Alex Bowen	Bip Group	Dinner meeting with new CEO of Bip UK	Υ	£50.00
28/03/2024	Adrian Hutchinson	Panasonic	Hotel stay at an event plus dinner	N	£400.00